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724807-1
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54190747-1
571760251

55589807-1

727431-1
5843693-3
57194367-1
5142121-1
54190136-1

115835-1
54194540-2
57195789-1
54190555-1
5150566-1
54191470-1
54191377-1
5794323-2
5541042-2
5860857-2
5106656-3

GEORGINA MONTEIRO FERNANDES DOS
SANTOS

GIRLANE DO SOCORRO VIEIRA DA SILVA

GUTEMBERG ATAIDE SOBRINHO

HELENA DO SOCORRO RODRIGUES
TRINDADE

HENRIQUE LEMOS DA SILVA
HILDA BRAGA DOS REIS
HONORINA RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
ILSON JOAQ MAIA DA COSTA
IRACILDA LOPES DIAS
IRENE MOREIRA MARTINS
IVAN DA SILVA VASCONCELOS
IVANEIDE DA SILVA FIGUEIREDO
IZABEL CRISTINA DA SILVA MIRANDA
IZABEL PEREIRA DE CAMPOS
IZILDINHA MARIA FONSECA LACERDA
JAIRLENY ARAUJO DE MENESES
JANDIRA MIRANDA DA SILVA
JOFFRE BARATA MACIEL FERREIRA
JOSE ANALICO RODRIGUES
JOSE AUGUSTO DE BRITO COSTA
JOSE CASTRO DA SILVA
JOSE DE JESUS SOUZA DE MENDONCA
JOSE INAUDI BRASIL
JOSE LUIZ ARRUDA LEAO
JOSE MACIEL
JOSE ODAIR RODRIGUES LUCAS

JOSE RIBAMAR LUGLIME BEZERRA

JOSE RIBAMAR NEVES VIEIRA JUNIOR

JOSE ROBERTO RODRIGUES GONCALVES

JOSE SEBASTIAO DO SOCORRO MENDES
BASTOS

JOSE VICENTE DA COSTA MATOS
JOSENETE RIBEIRO MACEDO
JOSIE PEREIRA DA MOTA
JULIANA LEAL FERREIRA
JULIAQ DIAS DA COSTA
JULICE MARY PAIVA DOS SANTOS
JULINA DE SOUSA MATOS

JUVENAL DOS SANTOS SOUZA

KARINE PACHECO DE ARAGAO PONTE
RIZZIOLLI

KARLA PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ GONCALVES

KELLY CRISTIANE DE SOUSA GAMA COSTA

KELLY CRISTINA FERREIRA DE MENEZES
ANDRADE

LEA LUCIO DE PADUA
LENA STILIANIDI GARCIA
LILIAN CASTELO DE SANTANA
LINA NAZARE VILHENA DE ALMEIDA
LINDIANE DE FATIMA MENDES SILVA
LUCIDALVA FERREIRA GONCALVES
LUCILEIA DE LIMA MOREIRA
LUIS CHARLES SILVA SANTOS
LUIZ OTAVIO ALVES RIBEIRO
LUZIA DO SOCORRO PEREIRA COSTA
MARCELLA OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO
MARCEONIA COSTA DOS SANTOS
MARCIA ANDREIA DA SILVA MARTINS
MARCIA DO SOCORRO BATISTA DRAGO
MARCIA GORETTI GUIMARAES DE MORAES
MARCIA REGINA DA SILVA MATNI

20122013

2012/2013
2012/2013

2012/2013

201212013
201112012
2012/2013
2012/2013
201212013
2012/2013
201212013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
201212013
2012/2013
201212013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
201212013
2012/2013
201212013

2012/2013

30/12/2011 A
29/06.2012

2012/2013
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201212013
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20122013
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2012/2013
2012/2013
201212013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
201212013
2012/2013
201212013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
201212013
2012/2013

02.08.2013 A 31.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
12.08.2013 A 10.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 20.08.2013

13.08.2013A 11,09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
19.08.2013 A 17.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
19.08.2013 A 17.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
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121037-1
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54191398-1
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726800-1
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54189328-1

54192796-1
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54191525-1
57200449-1
5857821-4
54189796-1
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5143381-1
86738-1

MARCO ANTONIO CESAR MERCES DE JESUS

MARCOS DOS SANTOS SANTANA

MARGARIDA MARIA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO SILVA DA SILVA
MARIA DA GLORIA SANTIAGO MONTEIRO

MARIA DA SAUDE DOS SANTOS CABRAL

MARIA DAS GRACAS PALHETA DO
NASCIMENTO

MARIA DAS GRACAS SIDONIO
MARIA DE BELEM DA COSTA MONTEIRO
MARIA DE JESUS MARQUES DOS SANTOS
MARIA DE NAZARE BEZERRA DA COSTA
MARIA DE NAZARE DAMASCENO BARBOSA
MARIA DE NAZARE GOMES DOS SANTOS
MARIA DE NAZARE REIS MORAES
MARIA DE NAZARE SILVA DE CASTRO

MARIA DE NAZARE SILVA NUNES RODRIGUES

MARIA DO CARMO MARTINS SANTOS

MARIA DO SOCORRO BARBOSA RIBEIRO
DA SILVA

MARIA DO SOCORRO DO AMARAL TEIXEIRA

MARIA DORALICE QUADROS MAFRA
MARIA ESTELA SOUSA DE FREITAS
MARIA FERNANDES SOUSA
MARIA GLAUCINEA PAES LACERDA

MARIA GORETTI FALCAO DE FARTAS MARTINS

MARIA IVONE GOMES PIMENTEL
MARIA JANETE NAHUM GOMES
MARIA JOANA CORREA COSTA

MARIA JOSE NASCIMENTO DE CASTRO
MARIA LUCIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
MARIA NOELIA DA SILVA
MARIA OLGAIZE PEREIRA MACIEL
MARIA PEREIRA DOS REIS ABREU
MARIA RAIMUNDA OLIVEIRA ALVES

MARIA ROSA LEITE DOS SANTOS

MARY CELIA DO SOCORRO BARROS DE
FREITAS

MICHELE LIMA BRITO
MILANI JULIA FINOTELO COUTO
MILENA SILVA DA COSTA
MILTON MESQUITA CARVALHO
NATHILA KEITH CAMARA BORGES
NILSON TAVARES NUNES

NILTON PAULO MIRANDA DA SILVA

NILZA RUTE ALVES DA SILVA

NORMA LUCIA DE LIMA ROCHA

OLINDA MONICA TAVARES DE CHRISTO
ALVES

ORLANDO ARAUJO DA CUNHA FILHO
PATRICIA ERVEDOSA RIBEIRO
PATRICIA LIMA DE ALMEIDA NASCIMENTO
PAULO ALVES BARBOSA
PAULO SERGIO MESCOUTO DA SILVA
PAULO SERGIO VALLE NOGUEIRA
PRISCILA GOMES SERFATY GUZZ0
PRISCILLA DIAS COUTO SAMPAIO

RAFAELLA CRISTINA SILVA RIBEIRO

RAIMUNDA SOCORRO SOARES COSTA DE
AGUIAR

RAIMUNDO JORGE BARBOSA
RAIMUNDO LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
RAIMUNDO LOPES LEMOS
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2012/2013
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2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
20122013
20122013
20122013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013

2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2011/2012
2011/2012

20122013

05/01/2012 A
04/07/2012

20122013
20122013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
20122013
2012/2013
201072011
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013

2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
02.08.2013 A 31.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

17.08.2013 A 15.09.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
30.08.2013 A 28.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.,08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
30.08.2013 A 28.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
13.08.2013 A 11.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01,08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 20.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

19.08.2013 A 17.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01,08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01,08.2013 A 30.08.2013
19.08.2013 A 17.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

05.08.2013 A 03.09.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
16.08.2013 A 14.09.2013
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5136881-1
5150264-1
727547-1
57194291-1
111627-1
571947141
5146780-1
5146780-2
721735-1

464813-2

112020-1

5892639-1

5096049-1

93041-1

5092523-1

121584-1

5834007-2
54191486-1
54185902-2

54190731-1

7217941
873512
54189965-1
54189316-1
5098793-1
833131
725560-1
51773321
572126172
54192310-1
5160570-1
725544-1
5146143-1
115568-1
725641-1
54190147-1
119636-1

RAIMUNDO NONATO MEDEIROS MONTEIRO

RANGEL PEREIRA BRASIL

REGIANY DE ARAUJO PIRES

RENATA SOUZA BARROS

RILENE GUADALUPE BASTOS DA CRUZ

RILENE GUADALUPE BASTOS DA CRUZ

RITA BRITO DE MELO

ROBSON WAGNER MACHADO LOPES

RODRIGO CEZAR CARVALHO DO
NASCIMENTO

RONALDO DE JESUS SOUZA

ROSA MARIA VALENTE RIBEIRINHO ALEIXO

ROSANA DE NAZARE REIS

ROSANA SOUSA LEAO
ROSANGELA MARQUES DE AZEVEDO
ROSENILDO CASTRO DE JESUS

ROSIANE DO SOCORRO PEREIRA TEIXEIRA

DE SOUZA
ROSIMAR DE CARVALHO PIRES

ROSINALDO MACHADO CAVALHEIRO
ROZANE LIMA COELHO OLIVEIRA
ROZANE LIMA COELHO OLIVEIRA
RUTH NEIDE DE LOUREIRO COSTA

SANDRA DO SOCORRO NUNES MACIEL

SANDRA IVAINA PICANCO PACHECO

SANDRA MARTA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

SANDRA SUELI SILVA PINTO

SARA MARIA DE CARVALHO ALVES

SEVERA ROMANA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

SILVIA MARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

SIMONE CRISTINA DA COSTA LOBATO
SIMONE GLEICE LUSTOSA ALVES
SIMONE GUALBERTO SCOTTA

SOLANGE RODRIGUES CAXIAS

SONIA GONCALVES REIS
SONIA RAIMUNDA MORAIS DE FREITAS
TAISSA ALEXANDRINA SANTOS NUNES
TALITA CORREA DA SILVA
TELMA MARIA BEZERRA DE SOUZA
TEREZINHA DE JESUS ARAUJO DA SILVA
TEREZINHA DE JESUS ROCHA CONCEICAQ

TEREZINHA DOS SANTOS NORONHA

TILA MARIA RAIMUNDA ANJOS DE SOUZA
RIBEIRO

VANESSA PEREIRA DE LACERDA

VERA LUCIA MEIRELES POSSANTE

WALDENILTON BRITO DA COSTA
WALLACE SARAIVA GARCIA

WANDA RODRIGUES DUARTE MALCHER

WASHINGTON RUBEMS MARTINS DA
SILVEIRA

YASMINI FUKUSIMA DE ALMEIDA
ZELIA SIMAO DE MIRANDA
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2012/2013
2012/2013
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20122013
2012/2013
20122013
20122013

2012/2013

2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013

2012/2013

2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
201212013

2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013

2012/2013

2012/2013
2012/2013

20122013

13/06/2012 A
12/12/2012

2012/2013
2012/2013
201212013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
201212013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013
201212013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

19.08.2013 A 17.09.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

19.08.2013 A 17.09.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

08.08.2013 A 06.09.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

13.08.2013 A 11.09.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

19.08.2013 A 07.09.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
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